NOT FOR DRAWING USE - VARIANTS ARE SPECIFIED ON WEBSITE NOW
KEEPING HERE FOR DESIGN REFERENCE.
Y
Y
X X
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC

APPROVED:
DRAWN:
ISS. DATE CN/CO
2
2
Customer Information Sheet
DIM 'B'
SEE ORDER CODE
DIM 'A'
SEE ORDER CODE
DIM 'C'
SEE ORDER CODE
(0.30)
0.42 MAX TYP
PART No. DIM 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C'
S01-30200500 30.0mm 20.0mm 5.0mm
S01-30300500 30.0mm 30.0mm 5.0mm
S01-40150600 40.0mm 15.0mm 6.0mm
S01-40400500 40.0mm 40.0mm 5.0mm
S01-50250500 50.0mm 25.0mm 5.0mm
S01-XXXXXXX0
S.BENNETT
RTP 7 08.02.24 33642
R.PORTLOCK